
ADRESA de corespondenta
Albescu Ioan Computer Sharing 2119739; 0744633424 ialbescu@csb.ro
Algiu Mihai Bucuresti 4114145; 0722532610;0745340531 ialgiu@newsys.ro

2502505
Andreescu Ioan Bucuresti 2324112;0720004369 monell_2005@yahoo.com

Anghel Gheorghe
Antipov Valentin
Arcuşi Nicolae Bucuresti 2116398; 0723508263 naktis@yahoo.com

Aktis 2311296; 2301592
Atodiroaiei Mihai Bucuresti - Universitatea Politehnica 2315223

Baicu (Vintilă) Rusanda Bucuresti 4991492; 0724862630 vrusanda@ps3.rdsnet.ro
Primaria Sector 3 3180306 vrusanda@yahoo.com

Becea Aurel Canada
Bold Dinu Pitesti,  Reactor. tel. acasa: 

0248285197
Borangiu Theodor Bucuresti - Universitatea Politehnica 0742092071; 3514363(ac); 4029314(UPB) borangiu@icar.cimr.pub.ro
Botez Constantin Franta-STMicroelectronica S. A. Tel: +33 1 58 07 75 97, 

Mobile: + 33 6 07 98 05 86
georges.botez@st.com 29, Boulevard Romain Rolland, 

75669 Paris CEDEX 14- France
Botu Alexandru Bucuresti - IPA  0722334785; 3161618 serv. abotu@ipa.ro
Branga Constantin Sibiu 0269308897
Bratu Traian Bucuresti 3133637
Brezeanu Alexandru Wuppertal GERMANIA 0049202447723; 4109576
Buda Constantin Bucuresti - ICE Felix 2420596 budac@ice.felix.ro
Căciularu Sorin ISRAEL 97289461594 sescaciuc@gotmail.com
Căciulă Răzvan SUA 1237622989 rcaciula@aol.com, rcaciula@hotmail.com

Chiriacescu Mircea Bucuresti - ICPET 345.11.03; 3194332/4476; 0726371931 m_chiriacescu@yahoo.com
Ciurescu (Ionescu) Doina Brisbane AUSTRALIA 61733908988 ikcons@one.net.au

George Floth 6173250977 teodoraionescu@gfbris.com.au
Constantinescu Cristian SUA/intel 15035319215 cristian.constantinescu@intel.com
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Crihană Mihai (+)
Cristescu Gelu Canada
David (Cherteş) Rodica
Diaconescu Mihai SUA
Diaconescu Ştefan Bucuresti - Softwin 2427808; 2330780; 0724252394 sdiaconescu@softwin.ro
Dohotaru Radu Bucuresti - RATB 3183434s; 2304164ac. radu_dohotaru@yahoo.com
Drăgan Dan GERMANIA
Drăghici Radu Bucuresti 2327802; 0744575693
Drăghici Tatiana GERMANIA
Drula Gheorghe Bucuresti 3193088; 0744878557 drula@felixtelecom.ro
Dumitrescu (Romanescu) Eugenia Bucuresti 4908063; 0722364907
Dumitriu Silviu Bucuresti - Universitatea Politehnica 4101044
Fara Silvian Bucuresti - IPA 2302293; 3180020 sfara@ipa.ro
Farca (Statescu) Alexandria Bucuresti - Romtelecom 255 19 29, 0726 55 73 73 statescualexandrina@romtelecom.ro
Fetcu Dinu Bucuresti - Moeller Electric 6870803; 0744519187; 2242387 d.fetcu@moeller.ro
Firoiu Viorel Paris FRANTA 003314/9508/9
Florescu Serban Bucuresti 6479136; 2115141 sfloresc@isp.acorp.ro
Frumusanu (Sterescu) Ioana CANADA ioana_sterescu@dmr.com
Ganea Petre ISRAEL
Georgescu (Petrescu) Alice Bucuresti - IPA 6884168; 0722373817; 2306956 alix@automation.ipa.ro
Georgescu Mircea
Gheorghe Petru Bucuresti - IMF Automation 6752377; 3210111 imfaut@itcnet.ro
Gheorghitescu (Cojan) Emanuela Bucuresti 2503577
Giuglan Daniel Bucuresti - Metrorex  0745 140 513; 3360090/3052; 2309777 giuglidan@yahoo.com
Golumbovici Dan Dusseldorf - GERMANIA 492114982307
Gomoiu Gabriel Bucuresti 312344; 0744328411 gomoiu@hl.ro
Gradinaru (Mihalcea) Viorica Brisbane AUSTRALIA/Herbalife 61733724833 & vlm14@hotmail.com mihalcea@bigpond.com
Guef Aurel Constanta 0241631524
Hohan Ion Bucuresti - Fia Test 728538946 www.fiatest.ro/hohan@fiatest.ro
Iacob Serban Bucuresti - ISPE 2310317; 2111996; 2061085; 0726418792 siacob@ispe.ro
Iatan Doina Bucuresti 2409289
Ilie Romeo Bucuresti Academia Romana  0744777706; 3314671(ac); 07462582449 romeo@acad.ro
Ilie (Baduna) Stefania Bucuresti 2106061; 0722607020; 2107711 stefaniabad@k.ro
Ioana (Pietreanu) Mariana Bucuresti 6533702; 3121153 marianap@insse.ro
Ionas Magda ISRAEL 972-4-8534830 magda_rafael@hotmail.com



Ionescu Dan (+)
Ionescu (Milea) Viorica
Irimescu Dorin Bucuresti - Universitatea Politehnica 6598368 irimescu@cs.pub.ro
Klein (Borosh) Ruth ISRAEL 972-2-6730103 ruth.borosh@huji.ac.il
Lazar (Chilim) Margareta Bucuresti 2307871
Leinwand Sani
Lozneanu Gabriel Calarasi 0242312125; 0722238917; 0242312331 gabilozneanu@email.com
Lob Eva SITZER GERMANIA 0049-2234-9489036/0049-174-9217628 eva_loeb@yahoo.com
Lupsa Nicolae Cluj 0264184037/262
Magda Radu Bucuresti 3305775
Manciu (Vasiliu) Georgeta
Manea Nicolae Bucuresti - SmartNet Software 6101621;  0723541510 nicolae.manea@gmail.com
Martinovici Mihai Bucuresti 0740162412; 0725164733(serv.) mihai.martinovici@gmail.com; 

mihai.martinovici@ro.ibn.com
Mavrocordato Ion Bucuresti
Mihai Costin Bucuresti – EDCG Informatica 2555731; 0744 631251; costin@edcgi.ro
Mihai Narcis(+) Bucuresti 6477141 narcismihai@yahoo.com
Miritescu (Ionescu) Doina Bucuresti - CES 6270166; 3102357; 2125855 ces@sunu.rnc.ro
Miulescu (Popa) Cecilia SUA thepopas@gmail.com
Mocanasu Ion Buucresti 6423939; 0744688425 service@decima.ro
Moraru Gheorghe
Morogan Liviu Bucuresti - ISPE 6875098 acasa; 0747038470; 2061255 livium@ispe.ro
Moscovici Semo
Movanu Constantin Bucuresti - RATB
Neicu Adrian Constanta
Ocheana Lucian Bucuresti
Palada Mihail PETROM - WEST  Campina 0244368496; 0723157593 mihail.palada@petrom.com Str.CENTRU 118, TELEGA, 

PRAHOVA
Panduru Ion Bucuresti 0723559239; 0314082753 www.ionpanduru.com/ionpanduru@yahoo.

com
Papadopol Vasile
Paraschivesch Dan Bucuresti 6746715/ 0740077648 dan.paraschivescu@vichem.fr
Pencea Florin Buzau 0238713261
Pestroiu Daniel Bucuresti 6380802; 0722494544



Petrescu Constantin (Craiova) Bucuresti - Unitech 021-327475; 098\4559955; 3356409 constantin.petrescu@unitech.ro Str GOGILINIC 12, Sector 3, 
Bucuresti 031411

Petrescu Constantin (Tg. Jiu) Bucuresti 6884168; 0723542703
Petrescu Lucian Targoviste
Petru  (Predonescu) Ana Bucuresti 3483161; 0723691337 ana.predonescu@gmail.com
Petru Valeriu Bucuresti
Popa Ioan Bucuresti 2108377 comper@pcnet.ro
Popa Iulian Bucuresti 744440369 iulian.popa@radcom.ro
Popa Teodor Bucuresti 7262920; 0723293539
Popescu Eugen Bucuresti Iprolam 3300382
Popescu Ionel Bucuresti - ICPET 6747480; 3194332/4305 popey@itcnet.ro
Popescu Mihai (+)
Radu Liviu Bucuresti 6872492; 3127308 radu.liviu@maa.ro
Ritcher Eduard
Samoila Gheorghe Bucuresti - ITC 3169481 gsamoila@itcnet.ro; gsamoila@itc.ro
Sandovici Calin Bucuresti - ITC 2114003 csandovi@itcnet.ro; csandovi@itc.ro
Scarlat Mihai Bucuresti - RATB 3130497; 3183434;0744647518

0724364789
mscarlat@ratb.ro; 

Sirbu (Patrascu) Sanda Bucuresti 3363758; 3353330 patrasc@ifin.nipne.ro
Stanciulescu Serban (+) 
Stancut (Sandovici) Lucia Bucuresti 2114003 lucia.sandovici@gmail.com; 

lsandovici@yahoo.com
Sterescu Nicolae CANADA nicolae_sterescu@instinet.com
Stoian Liviu Bucuresti 2308842
Serbanescu Mihai SUA mserban@hotmail.com
Soimulescu Andrei Vladimir Bucuresti 6534389; 2421022; 0741693532 asoimu@gmail.com
Stefanica George
Talpan (Popa) Gabriela Bucuresti 7262920
Tabacaru Tatiana
Tanasescu (Moldoveanu) Florica Bucuresti - UPB 4115781; 0723336671 fm@cs.pub.ro; 

florica.moldoveanu@rdslink.ro
Tonghioiu Miron Bucuresti - MEDFARM Trading 6685781; 0722567720; 3201920; 3207877 tonghioiu@medfarm-trading.ro
Trusca Marian Bucuresti 7785575; 0744540454 marian.trusca@gmail.com
Tudor Florin Bucuresti 3102500; 0722383184
Turbatu Victor (+)
Valter Sorin



Varlan Virgil Bucuresti - IMSAT International 6742405; 0744535861; 2124014 virgil.varlam@gmail.com; 
virgil.varlam@controm.ro

Varna Mircea Brasov 0268125080/117; 0268318348
Vasile Mihai Bucuresti 6743698
Vasile (Polony) Alexandra Monica Frankfurt GERMANIA alexandrapolony@hotmail.com; 

alexandra.polony@cegelec.com
Vasilescu (Talpes) Elena Bucuresti 6435119
Vasilescu Ion Bucuresti 4300512; 0745809889; 7712912
Vasilescu Mihai SUA
Vaceanu Nicolae Bucuresti - ITC 3406565; 0766445336; 2310407 vaceanu@itc.ro
Vatui Florin 314012709 florin_vatui@yahoo.com
Vintea Cristian Bucuresti 3270584
Viter Dan
Vladescu Dan Bucuresti 3021787 dan.vladescu@connex.ro
Voican Dan 6275179, de incercat aici sau la ce a devenit 

acest numar
Zaszlotzi Sigismund Bucuresti 3234372
Zagan Dumitru Bucuresti - Zel 6887866; 0722432576; 2554909 zel_ro@yahoo.com
Zisman Carol ISRAEL


